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R A I L W A Y T R A F F I C R E T U R N S F O B M O N T H S F K O M J A N U A R Y T O J U N E , 1874. 

(Compiled from the Canada Gazette.) 

RAILWAYS. Jariy. FeVy. Mareh. April. May. Jane. Total. 

B r o c k v U l e & O t t a w a 
C a n a d a C e n t r a l 
C a r i l l o n & G r e n v i l l e 
Cobourg , P e t e r b o r o ' a n d 

M a r m o r a . 
E u r o p e a n <fe N o r t h A m e ­

r i c a n 
G r e a t W e s t e r n 
G r a n d T r u n k 
I n t e r c o l o n i a l 
L o n d o n & P o r t S t a n l e y . . 
M i d l a n d of C a n a d a 
N o r t h e r n d o 
N e w B r u n s w i c k & C a ­

n a d a 
S t . L a w r e n c e & O t t a w a . . 
S t L a w r e n c e &. I n d u s t r y . 
T o r o n t o dfeNipiss ing 
T o r o n t o , G r e y & B r u c e . . . 
W i n d s o r & A n n a p o l i s 
W e l l a n d . 

T o t a l . 

N o r e t ' n 
d o 
d o 

d o 

do-
460.315 
708,128 
58,352 

N o r e t ' n 
d o 
d o 

d o 
11,423 

N o r e t ' n 
d o 
d o 
d o 

3,903 

$ 
N o r e t ' n 

d o 
d o 

d o 

d o 
440,619 
738,141 
49,9.0 

N o r e i ' n 
16,C78 

N o r e t ' n 

d o 
12.549 

N o r e t ' n 
d o 
d o 
d o 

3,529 

$ 
N o r e t ' n 

d o 
. d o 

d o 

d o 
435,236 
763.981 

69,897 

N o r e t ' n N o r e t ' n 
$ 

N o r e t ' n 

491,933 
813. Mil 
71,82a 

20,118 

17,182 20,414 

4,416 3,993 

1,212,241 1,260,816 1,311,130 1,401,997 

418.861 
791.S11 
81,141 

'.397,9731 2,617,967 
71)3,479 

87,379 

18,156 18,818 
1,703 

11,911 13,674 

1,321,880 1,313,026 

4,609,371 
4 8,495 

36 496 

98,512 
1,703 

41,416 

7,853,990 

R A I L W A Y T R A F F I C R E T U R N S . F O R T H E Y E A R 1873. 

R A I L W A Y S . 

B r o c k v i U e & O t t a w a (7 m o n t h s ) 
C a n a d a C e n t r a l (6 m o u t h s ) 
Car i l l i -n & G r e n v i l l e ( n o r e t u r n for 1873).. 
Cobourg , P e t e r b o r o ' a n d J M a r m o r a (6 

m o n t h s ) : 
E u r o p e a n & N o r t h A m e r i c a n ( n o r e t u r n 

for 1873) 
G r e a t W e s t e r n 
G r a n d T r u n k 
I n t e r c o l o n i a l 
L o n d o n A P o r t S u m l e y n o r e t u r n for 1873; 
M i d l a n d of C a n a d a (7 m o n t h s ) I 
N o r t h e r n d o (6 m o n t h s ) 
N e w B r u n s w i c k a n d C a n a d a (3 m o n t h s ) . | 
S t . L a w r e n c e a n d O t t a w a 
S t . L a w r e n c e <fc I n d u s i r y (7 m o n t h s ) 
T o r o n t o & Nip i ss ing (3 m o n t h s ) 
T o r o n t o , G r e y & B r u c e (no r e t u r n for 1873) 
W i n d s o r a n d A D n a p o l i s d o 
W e l l a n d (9 m o s . ) 

Total 
1873. 

281,4511 
54.012J 

51,785 

5,618,239 
9,312,221 

821,421 

Total 
1872. 

$ 
232,209 

49,509 

T o t a l . 

179,918 i 
401,950 
51,180' 

183,278 
14703* 
53,382J 

101,618 

17,139,876 

41,653 

256,189 
4,960,317 
8,5U,890 

211,461 
39,808 

f«Sl,737 
*589,728 

115,909 
158,148 
t 6,628 

II 50,829 

15,436,018 

Miles 
1873. 

86 
28 
12} 

22 

108 
3511 

1,377 
269 

24* 
89 

141 
138 
51 
12 

25 

Miles 
1872. 

28 

w 
22 

108 
3511 

1,377 
261* 
2H 
89 

120 
121 
M 
12 

25 

,2,508* 

t 8 m o n t h s . | * 10 m o n t h s . | t 1 m o n t h . J t 5 m o n t h s . J || 5 m o n t h s . 

Y E A R B O O K A N D A L M A N A C O F C A N A D A F O R 1 8 7 5 . 


